Louvered Cowl

Round Cowl with Louvers and fine mesh
suitable for greater weather protection
and when aesthetic appeal is necessary.

This round stainless-steel external grille

offers a more aesthetic appearance than

more traditional plastic grilles. They are

more weatherproof and are not affected

by ultraviolet rays like some plastics can
be.

1 x Grille is provided and also comes
complete with 2 x s/steel screws and
rubber seals

Complies with latest building control
requirements

It can be attached to rigid pipe or flexible
pipe and is screwed to the external wall

)
Quiet-

Quiet-Vent Exterior Grille Stainless Steel

spigot @ |product code |

100mm
125mm
150mm
160mm
180mm

QV-SSC100
QV-SSC125
QV-SSC1350
QV-90000506
QV-9041229



