

Quiet-Vent Exterior Grille Stainless Steel Louvered Cowl



Round Cowl with Louvers and fine mesh suitable for greater weather protection and when aesthetic appeal is necessary.

This round stainless-steel external grille offers a more aesthetic appearance than more traditional plastic grilles. They are more weatherproof and are not affected by ultraviolet rays like some plastics can be.

1 x Grille is provided and also comes complete with 2 x s/steel screws and rubber seals

Complies with latest building control requirements

It can be attached to rigid pipe or flexible pipe and is screwed to the external wall



spigot ø	product code
100mm	QV-SSC100
125mm	QV-SSC125
150mm	QV-SSC150
160mm	QV-90000506
180mm	QV-9041229